
OASIS  BAR  & BISTRO

CHICKEN  NUGGETS  &  CHIPS

FISH  &  CHIPS

BOLOGNESE

LOADED  WAFFLE  FRIES

AMERICANO

CHILLI  BEEF  &  CHEESE ,  SOUR  CREAM

 

CLASSIC

CHEESE ,  BACON  &  CHIVES

 

VEGAN

GUACAMOLE  &  SALSA

16

 

 

14

 

 

14

1 /2  DOZEN  BUFFALO  WINGS

GARLIC  BREAD

CRUNCHY  FRIES

CALAMARI

CORN  DOG

VEGETARIAN  SPRING  ROLLS

ONION  RINGS

 

 

15

8

8

14

8

12

12

MENU

$12  KIDS  MEALS

MAIN  COURSE

CHICKEN  PARMIGIANA

SERVED  WITH  CHIPS  AND  SALAD

 

BEER  BATTERED  FLATHEAD

SERVED  WITH  CHIPS  AND  SALAD

 

STICKY  BBQ  PORK  RIBS

SERVED  WITH  CHIPS  AND  SALAD

 

BUTTER  CHICKEN

INDIAN  STYLE  CURRY  WITH  RICE  AND

PAPPADUMS

 

VEGAN  YELLOW  CURRY

THAI  STYLE  COCONUT  AND  TURMERIC  CURRY

WITH  RICE

 

 

28

 

 

28

 

 

38

 

 

25

 

 

 

25

 

 

 

FINGER  FOOD

BURGERS  ONLY

CLASSIC  CHEESEBURGER

BEEF  PATTY ,  CHEESE ,  KETCHUP ,  PICKLE ,

MUSTARD

 

GRILLED  CHICKEN  &  BACON

MARINATED  CHICKEN ,  BACON ,  CHIPOTLE ,

AOILI ,  GUACAMOLE ,  CHEESE

 

TEQUILA  STEAK  BURGER

GRILLED  STEAK ,  BACON ,  CARAMELISED

ONION ,  CHEESE ,  BBQ  SAUCE

 

TEXAN  BACON  &  CHEESE

BEEF  PATTY ,  BACON ,  CARAMELISED  ONION ,

CHEESE ,  BBQ  SAUCE

 

THE  GOB  STOPPER

DOUBLE  BEEF ,  BACON ,  CHEESE  LOADED  WITH

ONION  RINGS ,  BBQ  SAUCE ,  AOILI

 

 

14

 

 

 

16

 

 

 

17

 

 

 

16

 

 

 

25

 

 

 



MON TUES WED THU FRI SAT SUN

OPEN

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

7:30-20:30           7:30-20:30         7:30-20:30        7:30-20:30         7:30-20:30         7:30-20:30          7:30-20:30

OPENING  HOURS

7:30-10:30           7:30-10:30         7:30-10:30        7:30-10:30          7:30-10:30          7:30-10:30          7:30-10:30

10:30-14:30        10:30-14:30        10:30-14:30       10:30-14:30        10:30-14:30        11:30-14:30         11:30-14:30

17:30-20:30        17:30-20:30        17:30-20:30      17:30-20:30       17:30-20:30        17:30-20:30         17:30-20:30

*Menu items may vary subject to seasonal produce availability and chef alterations. 


