

OASIS BAR & BISTRO

MENU

LOADED WAFFLE FRIES

AMERICANO 16 CHILLI BEEF & CHEESE, SOUR CREAM CLASSIC 14 CHEESE, BACON & CHIVES

\$12 KIDS MEALS

VEGANGUACAMOLE & SALSA

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS FISH & CHIPS BOLOGNESE

MAIN COURSE

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	28
SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD	
BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD	28
SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD	
STICKY BBQ PORK RIBS	38
SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD	
BUTTER CHICKEN	25
INDIAN STYLE CURRY WITH RICE AND	
PAPPADUMS	

VEGAN YELLOW CURRY 25
THAI STYLE COCONUT AND TURMERIC CURRY

FINGER FOOD

1/2 DOZEN BUFFALO WINGS	15
GARLIC BREAD	8
CRUNCHY FRIES	8
CALAMARI	14
CORN DOG	8
VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS	12
ONION RINGS	12

BURGERS ONLY

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	14
BEEF PATTY, CHEESE, KETCHUP, PICKLE,	
MUSTARD	
GRILLED CHICKEN & BACON	16
MARINATED CHICKEN, BACON, CHIPOTLE,	
AOILI, GUACAMOLE, CHEESE	
TEQUILA STEAK BURGER	17
GRILLED STEAK, BACON, CARAMELISED	
ONION, CHEESE, BBQ SAUCE	
TEXAN BACON & CHEESE	16
BEEF PATTY, BACON, CARAMELISED ONION,	
CHEESE, BBQ SAUCE	
THE GOB STOPPER	25
OUBLE BEEF, BACON, CHEESE LOADED WITH	
ONION RINGS, BBQ SAUCE, AOILI	

OPENING HOURS

	MON	TUES	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
OPEN	7:30-20:30	7:30-20:30	7:30-20:30	7:30-20:30	7:30-20:30	7:30-20:30	7:30-20:30
BREAKFAST	7:30-10:30	7:30-10:30	7:30-10:30	7:30-10:30	7:30-10:30	7:30-10:30	7:30-10:30
LUNCH	10:30-14:30	10:30-14:30	10:30-14:30	10:30-14:30	10:30-14:30	11:30-14:30	11:30-14:30
DINNER	17:30-20:30	17:30-20:30	17:30-20:30	17:30-20:30	17:30-20:30	17:30-20:30	17:30-20:30

^{*}Menu items may vary subject to seasonal produce availability and chef alterations.